3
13.00-13.15
13.15-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-14.45
14.45-15.45
15.45-16.30

= =2 5 =2 £ F

o a C U U a =
ﬂT‘r‘iuﬂﬂ]i‘ljgnulﬂﬁuﬂﬁﬂ“lel1§$ﬂ'1.l‘1Jm°‘VlﬂﬁﬂH1

W W

UDIMIN 1 NHMAN 2550

o HeIUIIENy 1 U 4 91A15 6

UM
aanzieu
PYRIPN a =]
Wilamslguilmeinanun

o = (% % a =R
wuzahszuumsanw luszauiunadnmn
WASUYTETMUBINITING
uuzihms lsaannsaniamiafnm

o A Yy 9 Y
nuzhszuUMIAUANToYaIaY ROy

4
NITLUNNY

a
INYINT

Jd o 4

509FNAAT10150 NUALNNENDIUITD A110

1 Jd o d a 1 [V 4
@:%”Jﬂﬁ1ﬁ@ﬁﬁﬂiﬂ ‘Vlu@LLWVIEJ‘HﬂJUQQ"Jiiﬁ ANITAUNUD

IS =)

910138 Viuaunndugaisi 9ise

Q
4

a o o a
UNANIANIAY FITTUTUIGND



	กำหนดการปฐมนิเทศนักศึกษาระดับบัณฑิตศึกษา 
	เวลา

